
 

WESTSIDE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 
Board of Education Meeting Dates ~ 2020-2021 School Year 

 
Unless indicated otherwise on the district website notice for any given board meeting date, all Board of                 
Education Meetings are held at the District Administration Office – ABC Building – 909 S. 76th Street,                 
Omaha, 68114. 
 
SUMMER 2020 
 

JUNE 2020 Monday, June 15, 2020 5:00 p.m. 
 

JULY 2020 Monday, July 13, 2020 5:00 p.m. 
Monday, July 20, 2020 5:00 p.m. 

 
AUGUST 2020 - MAY 2021 
 

AUGUST 2020 Monday, August 3, 2020 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, August 17, 2020 6:30 p.m. 

 

SEPTEMBER 2020 Monday, August 31, 2020  6:30 p.m. 
Monday, September 14, 2020 6:30 p.m. 

 

OCTOBER 2020 Monday, October 5, 2020 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, October 19, 2020  6:30 p.m. 

 

NOVEMBER 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020  6:30 p.m. 
Monday, November 16, 2020 6:30 p.m. 

 

DECEMBER 2020 Friday, December 4, 2020 11:00 a.m. @ WHS 
Monday, December 14, 2020 6:30 p.m. 

 

JANUARY 2021 Monday, January 18, 2021  6:30 p.m. 
 

FEBRUARY 2021 Monday, February 1, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, February 16, 2021  6:30 p.m. 

 

MARCH 2021 Monday, March 1, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
Monday, March 15, 2021 6:30 p.m. 

 

APRIL 2021 *Friday, April 9, 2021 11:00 a.m. @ WHS
Monday, April 19, 2021 6:30 p.m. 

 

MAY 2021 Monday, May 17, 2021 6:30 p.m. 
 
SUMMER 2021 
 

JUNE 2021 Monday, June 14, 2021 5:00 p.m. 
 

JULY 2021 Monday, July 19, 2021 5:00 p.m. 

                                                                                                                          *(UPDATED: 03-15-21)  


